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La Grande Classique de Longines 

 
 
 

REFERENCE NUMBERS 
L4.523.0.50.2 
L4.523.0.60.2 
L4.523.0.90.2 
L4.523.0.91.2 
L4.523.0.92.2 
 
 
CALIBRE 
Quartz movement 
L420 (ETA 282.001) 
 
 
FUNCTIONS 
Hours and minutes 
 
CASE 
Round, diamond-set stainless steel 
Ø 29 mm 44 diamonds, 0.369 carats, Top Wesselton IF-VVS  
 
 
DIALS 
Black, green, blue, red or orange lacquered polished 
 
 
HANDS 
Silvered polished 
 
 
WATER-RESISTANCE  
To 3 bar (30 meters) 
 
 
GLASS 
Sapphire 
 
 
STRAPS 
Black, green, blue, red or orange leather strap with buckle 
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Longines DolceVita

REFERENCE NUMBERS 
L5.512.4.50.2 
L5.512.4.60.2 
L5.512.4.90.2 
L5.512.4.91.2 
L5.512.4.92.2 
 
 
CALIBRE 
Quartz movement 
L176.2 (ETA 980.163) 
 
 
FUNCTIONS 
Hours, minutes, small seconds at 6 o’clock 
 
 
CASE 
Rectangular, in stainless steel, 23.30 x 37.00 mm 
 
 
DIALS 
Black, green, blue, red or orange lacquered polished 
 
 
HANDS 
Silvered polished 
 
 
WATER-RESISTANCE  
To 3 bar (30 metres) 
 
 
STRAPS 
Black, green, blue, red or orange leather strap with 
buckle, equipped with the “quick switch” system 
(interchangeable system) 
 


